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EQUINOX 3411
ORDERING SPECIFICATION   SPÉCIFICATION DE COMMANDE CODE

MODEL   MODÈLE 3411

3411 EQUINOX ROUND

LIGHT SOURCE   SOURCE LUMINEUSE

3411-NS
LED

3411-FL
LED
LED.HO

REGULAR OUTPUT

REGULAR OUTPUT
HIGH OUTPUT

COLOR TEMPERATURE   TEMPÉRATURE DE COULEUR

27*
30
35
40**

2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K
*NOT AVAILABLE FOR 3411-NS
**LONGER LEAD TIME MAY APPLY, PLEASE CONTACT YOUR EUREKA REPRESENTATIVE

COLOR RENDERING INDEX (CRI)   INDICE DE RENDU DE COULEUR (IRC)

90* 90 + CRI
*NOT AVAILABLE FOR 3411-NS (NS VERSION ONLY OFFERED IN 80CRI)

VOLTAGE   VOLTAGE

120V
277V

120 VOLT
277 VOLT

CONTROL OPTION   OPTION DE CONTRÔLE

DP*
DV*

PHASE DIMMING (120V ONLY)
0-10V DIMMING (120V-277V)
* NOT AVAILABLE FOR 3411-NS

DIFFUSER ANGLE   ANGLE DIFFUSEUR

2NS
2FL

NARROW (20°)
FLOOD (60°)

FINISH   FINI

3411

BLKE
WHE
SAA**
AYE*
BRE*
CBE*

BLACK
WHITE
SATIN ALUMINUM
APRICOT YELLOW
BRICK RED
CHOCOLATE BROWN

CPE*
DBE*
GGE*
HGE*
LNE*
NBE*

CLAY PINK  
DYNAMIC BLUE  
GRASS GREEN  
HUNTER GREEN
LUNAR GREY
NAVY BLUE

SBE*
SGE*
STE*

SAND BEIGE 
SAGE GREY  
SUMMER TEAL 

* LONGER LEAD TIME MAY APPLY, PLEASE CONTACT YOUR EUREKA REPRESENTATIVE 
** NOT AVAILABLE FOR OUTDOOR INSTALLATION

PRE-FINISH OPTION   OPTION PRÉ-FINI

MG* MARINE GRADE FINISH
*NOT AVAILABLE WITH SAA FINISH

OPTIONS   OPTIONS

NARROW

J-BOX
2.23"
57mm

2.50"
64mm

Ø4.46"
Ø113mm

PRODUCT CHARACTERISTICS   CARACTÉRISTIQUES DU PRODUIT

DESIGN:	 Modern square or round shape with slim profile featuring two 
cynlindrical windows that create a graphic statement

LIGHT SOURCE:	 Dual COB (2FL) or high power LED (2NS) light source.
HOUSING:	 Rugged machined aluminum housing and with high heat and 

environmentally resistant die-cut silicone gaskets.
FINISH :	 Available in 14 textured finishes and a satin anodized option (not available outdoor).
DIFFUSER:	 Pressed crystal glass with narrow or wide beam angles.
CERTIFIED :	 CSA Listed to US and Canadian safety standards; 25°C ambient and  

wet-locations. IP65 rated (except SAA). Equinox can be used to comply 
with the requirements in 2022 Title 24, Part 6 JA8 High Luminous 
Efficacy Luminaire Requirements (except 2NS option).

CONCEPTION : 	 Forme contemporaine carrée ou ronde, effilée à deux 
ouvertures créant un effet visuel attrayant.

SOURCE LUMINEUSE : 	 Source lumineuse munie de deux COB (2FL) ou deux DEL haute puissance (2NS).
BOITIER :	 Boîtier robuste fait d'aluminium usiné et joint en silicone 

estampillé résistant à la chaleur et aux intempéries.
FINITION :	 Disponible avec 14 choix de finitions texturée et une option 

anodisé satiné (non-disponible en extérieur).
DIFFUSEUR :	 Verre cristal pressé à faisceau étroit ou large.
CERTIFIÉ :	 Homologué CSA aux standards UL Canada et É.-U. - Température  

ambiante 25°C et emplacements mouillés. Conforme à la norme IP65 (sauf SAA).  
Equinox peut être utilisé pour se conformer aux exigences de  
la norme Title 24 de 2022, Partie 6 JA8 concernant les luminaires 
à haute efficacité lumineuse (sauf l'option 2NS).

FINISH   FINI

BLKE AYE DBECBE

HGE NBE SGEWHE

BRE GGECPE

LNE SBE STE



3411

3411

3411 3411

3412

3412

Ø 4.46”
Ø 113mm

Ø 4.46”
Ø 113mm

Ø 2.50”
Ø 63.5mm

Ø 4.46”
Ø 113mm

IP 65 UL WET

ADA COMPLIANT
Conform to ADA regulations as it extends less 
than 4” from the installation surface 

EQUINOX ROUND

EQUINOX ROUND

EQUINOX SQUARE

EQUINOX SQUARE

EQUINOX ROUND
NARROW BEAM

EQUINOX ROUND
WIDE BEAM

GRAPHIC STATEMENT
Modern square or round shape with slim profile 
creating a graphic statement with the option of 
narrow or wide beam angles

HEAVY DUTY 
The EQUINOX features a thick machined 
aluminum body making it resistant to the 
toughest environements

WEATHERPROOF
Self-adhesive gaskets
Fully sealed machined aluminum body
Pressed crystal glass
Exterior grade finish
Stainless Steel hardware

HIGH POWERED LED
Dual high-power LED (Narrow Beam) or COB 
(Wide Beam) acheiving the desired light 
effect

INTEGRATED DRIVER
The electronic driver is included in the product

*3412-FL interior 
construction

TECHNICAL DATA

V1.0 — 2025.07All right reserved and all designs protected by copyrights. Eureka Lighting reserves the right to change or modify specification without notification.

Visit our website for warranty terms and conditions.

EQUINOX 3411/3412

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

341X-NS LED REG 341X-FL LED REG 341X-FL LED HO 341X-FL LED HO

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION 3411/3412
NS

3411/3412
FL

PERFORMANCE REG REG HO

SYSTEM WATTAGE
DELIVERED LUMENS (4000K)
EFFICACY

5.1 W
100 LM
20 LM/W 

3.5 W
249 LM
71 LM/W

7.4 W
507 LM
69 LM/W

OTHER INFORMATIONS

DIFFUSER
LUMINAIRE’S WEIGHT
L70 (LUMEN MAINTENANCE)

CLEAR GLASS
1.6LBS / 0.72 KG
> 60 000 HRS

CLEAR GLASS
1.6LBS / 0.72 KG
> 60 000 HRS

CLEAR GLASS
1.6LBS / 0.72 KG
> 60 000 HRS

EFFICACY MULTIPLIERS

CRI CCT FACTOR

80+
80+
80+
80+
90+
90+
90+
90+

4000K
3500K
3000K
2700K
4000K
3500K
3000K
2700K

1.00
0.96
0.92
0.91
0.81
0.77
0.74
0.69



3411

3411

3411 3411

3412

3412

Ø 4.46”
Ø 113mm

Ø 4.46”
Ø 113mm

Ø 2.50”
Ø 63.5mm

Ø 4.46”
Ø 113mm

IP 65 UL WET

ADA COMPLIANT
Conforme à la réglementation ADA profondeur 
de moins de 4” de la surface d’installation

EQUINOX ROND

EQUINOX ROND

EQUINOX CARRÉ

EQUINOX CARRÉ

EQUINOX ROND
FAISCEAU ÉTROIT

EQUINOX ROND
FAISCEAU LARGE

VISUEL DE PREMIER PLAN
Forme contremporaine carrée ou ronde effilée 
à deux ouvertures créant un effet visuel 
attrayant avec choix de faisceau large ou étroit

DEL HAUTE PUISSANCE
Double DEL haute-puissance (Faisceau Étroit) 
ou COB (Faisceau Large) pour un effet visuel 
attrayant

DURABLE
EQUINOX est fait d’aluminium usiné aux 
parois épaisses ce qui le rend idéal pour 
les environements les plus durs

RÉSISTE AUX INTEMPÉRIES
Joints d’étanchéité autocollants
Structure en aluminium usinée et étanche
Verre cristal pressé
Finition grade extérieur
Quincaillerie en acier inoxydable

PILOTE INTÉGRÉ
Le pilote est intégré à même le produit

*3412-FL construction 
intérieure

DONNÉES TECHNIQUES

V1.0 — 2025.07Tous droits réservés et tous les dessins protégés par le droit d'auteur. Eureka Lighting se réserve le droit de changer ou de modifier les spécifications sans préavis.

Visitez notre site Web pour les termes et conditions.

EQUINOX 3411/3412

DISTRIBUTION LUMINEUSE

341X-NS LED REG 341X-FL LED REG 341X-FL LED HO

SPÉCIFICATION PRODUIT 3411/3412
NS

3411/3412
FL

PERFORMANCE HO REG HO

PUISSANCE TOTALE
LUMENS RÉELS (4000K)
EFFICACITÉ

5.1 W
100 LM
20 LM/W 

3.5 W
249 LM
71 LM/W

7.4 W
507 LM
69 LM/W

AUTRES INFORMATIONS

DIFFUSEUR
POIDS DU LUMINAIRE
L70 (MAINTENANCE DE LA LUMIÈRE)

VERRE TRANSPARENT 
1.6LBS / 0.72 KG
> 60 000 HRS

VERRE TRANSPARENT 
1.6LBS / 0.72 KG
> 60 000 HRS

VERRE TRANSPARENT 
1.6LBS / 0.72 KG
> 60 000 HRS

FACTEUR D’EFFICACITÉ

IRC CCT FACTEUR

80+
80+
80+
80+
90+
90+
90+
90+

4000K
3500K
3000K
2700K
4000K
3500K
3000K
2700K

1.00
0.96
0.92
0.91
0.81
0.77
0.74
0.69
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